ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Tegera Arena

Goalkeepers
31 KASKISUO, Kasimir

40 ARMALIS, Mantas

7 KARLBERG, Marcus
ro 8 CAITO, Matt

9 ZACKRISSON, P. (c)
tw 11 KARLSSON, Martin
ce 12 OSTMAN, Kalle

ce 13 KNUTS, Jon

w 14 LANG, Oskar

ro 20 BICHSEL, Lian

ro 22 EKBERG, Tobias

ce 23 RUOHOMAA, Mikael
w 25 CAMPER, Carter

ro 26 NOREN, Patrik ()
ce 27 HRIVIK, Marek (a)
rw 29 HEINEMAN, Emil

ek 31 KASKISUO, Kasimir
rw 32 KANDERGARD, Jesper
rw 36 ELVENES, Lucas

o 37 LINDHOLM, Anton
1o 38 ALSING, Olle

ek 40 ARMALIS, Mantas
Lw 44 ASHTON, Carter

1o 55 AHNELOV, Jonas

RW

RW

Head Coach
Bjorn Hellkvist

Leksands IF - Farjestad BK

GP
-93 20
-92 20

GP
-00 18
-93 20
-87 20
-91 19
-94 20
-91 16
-96 20
-04 20
-94 9
-88 20
-88 20
-92 20
-91 13
-01 4
-93 20
-0l 17
-99 9
-94 19
-96 20
-92 20
-91 15
-87 19

Assistant Coach

Par Styf
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Referees
Mikael Sjéqvist, Andreas Harnebring

SHIL.

Linesmen

Tobias Nordlander, Rasmus Stromberg

SO W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers
2 3,11 89,70 35 HILDEBY, Dennis
3 10 2,01 92,79 90 TOMKINS, Matt
A P +-  TOI
2 2 +1 0557 rw 4 LAWNER, Oscar
8 9 -1 22:05 o 7 BERGKVIST, Axel
6 8 -3 17:02 tw 10 NILSSON, Marcus
2 -2 1047 w 11 NYGARD, Joakim (&)
4 8 +4  13:28 o 12 WIKMAN, Albert
3 5 +3 1344 rw 13 VIKSTEN, Daniel
11 15  +12 19:33 ww 14 EJDSELL, Victor (a)
1 1 -3 11:.07 ce 18 ELIE, Remi
1 +5 07:47  ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
9 12 49 21:07  rw 22 ASLUND, Per
6 14  +1 19:25 rRo 23 POKKA, Ville
2 4 410 1932  ro 26 NYSTROM, Joel
9 10 -1 1937 o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias
2 -1 16:19 w 31 JAKOBSSON, Carl
+1 rw 34 LINDQVIST, Michael
-1 02:50 ek 35 HILDEBY, Dennis
2 +3 1446 ce 36 ANDERSEN, Jonathan
8 11 +4 20:33 ro 52 TORNBERG, August
3 5 +5 21:55 1o 55LINDROTH, Max
+9 ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus (c)
2 3 -1 15111 ce 79 LUNDH, Patrik
4 5 -3 15:28 ek 90 TOMKINS, Matt
Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

GP GPI SO
01 19 6
-94 19 14

GP A
01 19 3 1
-00 20 6
-91 20 4 15
-93 19 4 8
-05 1
-89 12 1 4
-95 20 6 7
.95 16 3 6
00 19 5 2
-86 20 6 3
-94 20 1 4
-02 14 2 1
-95 20 2
-00 19 1 1
-94 19 5 7
-01 19
203 12
-2 20 2
-9%6 20 1 3
-2 18 2 5
-88 18 1 4
-94 19

Assistant Coach
Thomas Rhodin
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GAA SVS%
2,46 91,43

2,56 90,77

+/-
+2
0
-7
+6
0
0
+2
+6
+2
+3
+4
-6
-4
-1
-2
+6
-1
+7
+5
-3
-5

+1

TOI
11:48

11:24
15:53
17:43

14:08
16:51
16:07
11:52
18:36
22:38
17:40
18:35
08:37
16:11

05:32
16:47
17:42
18:33
13:36
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